
MAIN EVENTS
TOWN SQUARE A/B

TIME TABLE

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

03:30 PM

06:30 PM

11:00 AM

02:30 PM

05:30 PM

01:00 PM

04:30 PM

10:30 AM

02:00 PM

12:30 PM

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

11:30 AM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

01:30 PM

05:00 PM

PANEL ROOM 1
3RD FLOOR COUNCIL CHAMBERS

PANEL ROOM 2
TOWN SQUARE D

TOWN SQUARE C

AMV SHOWCASE
10:00AM - 11:00AM

NAME THAT ANIME TUNE
11:30AM - 12:30PM

THE FICTIONALS
01:00PM - 02:00PM

COSPLAY CONTEST
06:00PM - 07:00PM

CONVENTION IDOL 
FESTIVAL

03:00PM - 05:30PM

GETTING INTO TABLETOPS
10:30AM - 11:30AM

JAPANESE FOR OTAKU
12:00PM - 01:00PM

A VIRTUAL PILGRIMAGE 
THROUGH REAL ANIME 

LOCALES

ANIME TABLETOP RPGS
03:00PM - 04:00PM

WORK INTERNSHIP IN 
JAPAN

04:30PM - 05:30PM

INTRO TO COMPETITIVE 
POKEMON

06:00PM - 07:00PM

WEAPONS & PROP 
MAKING BASICS

VIDEO EDITING
WORKSHOP

POKEMON GO
TOURNAMENT

PACIFIC NORTHWEST 
JUDGING

MECHA SPEED 
BUILD #2

PACIFIC NORTHWEST
WINNER ANNOUNCEMENTS

VANPLA RAFFLE WINNERS*

ARMOUR MAKING 
BASICS

BUILDING GUNDAM MODELS 
FOR COMPETITION

SHINING PRI: JOKER 
TRAP PROJECT

GUNDAM EXHIBIT BY 
VANPLA

+
PACIFIC NORTHWEST 

SHOW SIGNUPS
10:00AM - 1:00PM

MECHA SPEED 
BUILD #1

CLOSED

UPSTAIRS TO 

PANEL
ROOM 1

VENDOR AND
ARTIST ALLEY

CO
NV

EN
IE

NC
E 

ST
OR

E

MAIN EVENTS
TOWN SQUARE A/B

PANEL ROOM 2
TOWN SQUARE D GUNDAM EXHIBIT

BY VANPLA

TOWN SQUARE C

NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS

NO ACCESS

REGISTRATION + INFOBOOTH

PEACE BOND

AN
IR

EV
O 

M
ER

CHJanuary 25th 2020
BCIT SE02 - 16 Goard Way, Burnaby BC

10:00AM - 7:00PM (Tickets sales open at 9am)
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