

## **January 25th 2020**

**BCIT SE02** - 16 Goard Way, Burnaby BC **10:00AM - 7:00PM** (Tickets sales open at 9am)

07:00 PM

07:30 PM



TIME TABLE	MAIN EVENTS TOWN SQUARE A/B	PANEL ROOM 1 3RD FLOOR COUNCIL CHAMBERS	PANEL ROOM 2 TOWN SQUARE D	TOWN SQUARE C
10:00 AM	AMV SHOWCASE		WEAPONS & PROP	
10:30 AM	10:00AM - 11:00AM	<b>GETTING INTO TABLETOPS</b> 10:30AM - 11:30AM	MAKING BASICS	GUNDAM EXHIBIT BY VANPLA + PACIFIC NORTHWEST SHOW SIGNUPS 10:00AM - 1:00PM
11:00 AM				
11:30 AM	NAME THAT ANIME TUNE 11:30AM - 12:30PM	AU	VIDEO EDITING WORKSHOP	
12:00 PM		JAPANESE FOR OTAKU		
12:30 PM		12:00PM - 01:00PM		
01:00 PM	THE FICTIONALS 01:00PM - 02:00PM	A U I	POKEMON GO	MECHA SPEED
01:30 PM		A VIRTUAL PILGRIMAGE	TOURNAMENT	BUILD #1
02:00 PM		THROUGH REAL ANIME LOCALES		
02:30 PM			ARMOUR MAKING	PACIFIC NORTHWEST
03:00 PM		ANIME TABLETOP RPGS 03:00PM - 04:00PM	BASICS	JUDGING
03:30 PM	CONVENTION IDOL			
04:00 PM	FESTIVAL 03:00PM - 05:30PM	ND CONTESTS	BUILDING GUNDAM MODELS	MECHA SPEED
04:30 PM		WORK INTERNSHIP IN JAPAN	FOR COMPETITION	BUILD #2
05:00 PM		04:30PM - 05:30PM		VANPLA RAFFLE WINNERS*
05:30 PM			SHINING PRI: JOKER	PACIFIC NORTHWEST
06:00 PM	COSPLAY CONTEST 06:00PM - 07:00PM	INTRO TO COMPETITIVE POKEMON 06:00PM - 07:00PM	TRAP PROJECT	WINNER ANNOUNCEMENTS
06:30 PM				

**CLOSED** 



TIME TABLE	MAIN EVENTS TOWN SQUARE A/B	PANEL ROOM 1 3RD FLOOR COUNCIL CHAMBERS	PANEL ROOM 2 TOWN SQUARE D	TOWN SQUARE C	
10:00 AM	AMV SHOWCASE 10:00AM - 11:00AM	GETTING INTO TABLETOPS 10:30AM - 11:30AM	WEAPONS & PROP MAKING BASICS	GUNDAM EXHIBIT BY VANPLA  + PACIFIC NORTHWEST SHOW SIGNUPS 10:00AM - 1:00PM	
10:30 AM					
11:00 AM					
11:30 AM	NAME THAT ANIME TUNE 11:30AM - 12:30PM		VIDEO EDITING		
12:00 PM		JAPANESE FOR OTAKU 12:00PM - 01:00PM	WORKSHOP		
12:30 PM					
01:00 PM	THE FICTIONALS 01:00PM - 02:00PM		POKEMON GO TOURNAMENT	MECHA SPEED BUILD #1	
01:30 PM		A VIRTUAL PILGRIMAGE THROUGH REAL ANIME LOCALES			
02:00 PM					
02:30 PM			ARMOUR MAKING BASICS	PACIFIC NORTHWEST	
03:00 PM	CONVENTION IDOL FESTIVAL 03:00PM - 05:30PM	ANIME TABLETOP RPGS 03:00PM - 04:00PM	Alimoon making basios	JUDGING	
03:30 PM					
04:00 PM			BUILDING GUNDAM MODELS FOR COMPETITION	MECHA SPEED BUILD #2	
04:30 PM		WORK INTERNSHIP IN JAPAN 04:30PM - 05:30PM			
05:00 PM				VANPLA RAFFLE WINNERS*	
05:30 PM			SHINING PRI: JOKER TRAP	PACIFIC NORTHWEST	
06:00 PM	<b>COSPLAY CONTEST</b> 06:00PM - 07:00PM	INTRO TO COMPETITIVE POKEMON 06:00PM - 07:00PM	PROJECT	WINNER ANNOUNCEMENTS	
06:30 PM					
07:00 PM	CLOSED				
07:30 PM					

